
1

From: Sean Mallon <sean.mallon@kapiticoast.govt.nz>
Sent: Wednesday, 20 February 2019 2:33 pm
To: Jerrell Bagsic
Cc: Graham Taylor
Subject: RE: M2PP Revocation - Waikanae Bridge 

Hi Jerrell 

Council can confirm their contribution to CAT2 funding. 

Cheers 

Sean Mallon 
Group Manager Infrastructure Services 
Kaihautū Ratonga Pakiaka      

Kāpiti Coast District Council 
Tel    
Mobile   

www.kapiticoast.govt.nz

From: Jerrell Bagsic [mailto:Jerrell.Bagsic@nzta.govt.nz]  
Sent: Monday, 11 February 2019 3:33 PM 
To: Sean Mallon <sean.mallon@kapiticoast.govt.nz> 
Cc: Graham Taylor <Graham.Taylor@nzta.govt.nz> 
Subject: M2PP Revocation - Waikanae Bridge  
Importance: High 

Hi Sean, 

Hope you are well. 

We have discussed some of the options detailed previously regarding the cycling connection through Waikanae 
River Bridge. We have approval to progress through with the Waikanae Clip-on option as the preferred option i.e. 
Option 2 – Clip on supported from bracket stressed to deck slab. The preliminary cost estimates for this work is $1 
million. Can you please confirm Council contribution to this as a Category 2 works? 

Regards, 

Jerrell Bagsic / Project Manager
Project Delivery, Wellington    
DDI  / M    
E jerrell.bagsic@nzta.govt.nz / w nzta.govt.nz 

Majestic Centre / Level 5, 100 Willis Street,  
Private Bag 5084, Wellington 6141, New Zealand 
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_________  _____________________________________________     
  

                                 
  
  
  
Find the latest transport news, information, and advice on our website:  
www.nzta.govt.nz 
  

This email is only intended to be read by the named recipient.  It may contain information which is confidential, 
proprietary or the subject of legal privilege.  If you are not the intended recipient you must delete this email and may 
not use any information contained in it.  Legal privilege is not waived because you have read this email. 

  

Kapiti Coast District Council does not guarantee the accuracy or completeness of any information contained 
in this e-mail or attached files. Internet communications are not secure; therefore the Council does not 
accept legal responsibility for the contents of this message or attached files. The content of this email may 
express the view of the author and not the official position of the Council. Kapiti Coast District Council may 
monitor and store all outgoing and incoming email traffic. This e-mail is subject to copyright. Except in 
reply to the author, no part of it should be reproduced, adapted or communicated without the written consent 
of the copywriter owner. If you have received this e-mail in error, please advise the sender immediately by 
return e-mail, or telephone the author and delete all copies. 
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